
XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  ------

---

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 21,54 3 Joaquin Martinez Buberos M SENIOR

2 22,47 53 Josue Pardo Perez M VETERANO "A"

3 22,48 52 Cesar Giaquinta Miech M VETERANO "A"

4 23,11 2 Daniel Cantero Lozano M SENIOR

5 23,33 83 Miguel Angel Romera Santa Barbara M VETERANO "B"

6 23,45 58 Roberto Lázaro Cacho M VETERANO "A"

7 23,50 84 Eduardo Esteban Muñecas M VETERANO "B"

8 24,11 50 Raul Fernández Pelarda M VETERANO "A"

9 24,41 6 Javier Soriano Ruiz M SENIOR

10 24,45 61 JAVIER CABALLERO M VETERANO "A"

11 24,50 55 Óscar Mozas Perez M VETERANO "A"

12 25,24 51 Norberto Moreno Martín M VETERANO "A"

13 25,32 64 Roberto Gómez Sánchez M VETERANO "A"

14 25,54 80 Antonio Martin Alcubilla M VETERANO "B"

15 26,02 7 Javier Pazos Calvo M SENIOR

16 26,04 54 Sergio Nunez Aragonés M VETERANO "A"

17 26,44 8 Álvaro Vera Asensio M SENIOR

18 26,47 60 Javier Rodenas Pipo M VETERANO "A"

19 27,14 5 José María Amo Romo M SENIOR

20 27,21 57 César Pescador Vallejo M VETERANO "A"

21 27,35 82 Isaias Vargas  Ramos M VETERANO "B"

22 29,04 70 Ioan Sorin Calin M VETERANO "A"

23 29,08 201 Begoña Peña Aylagas F SENIOR

24 29,09 88 PEDRO PEÑA M VETERANO "B"

25 29,27 59 Javier Alcalde  Lopez M VETERANO "A"

26 29,49 87 Rafael Martinez Lopez M VETERANO "B"

27 30,07 232 M Carmen Garcia Gomez F VETERANO "B"

28 30,11 66 Marcos García Hernández M VETERANO "A"

29 30,19 62 Rubén Barcos M VETERANO "A"

30 30,36 85 Raul Corredor Marina M VETERANO "B"

31 30,59 10 José Antonio Pacheco Almarza M SENIOR

32 31,17 11 Javier Molina Romera M SENIOR

33 31,28 204 Sara Recio La Orden F SENIOR

34 31,51 9 Javier Amo Romo M SENIOR

35 32,04 56 Raul Arribas Perez M VETERANO "A"

36 32,09 234 Rosa María Carnicero De Vera F VETERANO "B"

37 32,42 69 Sergio Blasco Fernández M VETERANO "A"

38 32,57 63 Carlos Sanz Blanco M VETERANO "A"

GENERAL    - 6 KM

1 / 2------
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---39 32,59 202 Arianne Márquez Perez F SENIOR

40 33,01 86 jose manuel garcia esteras M VETERANO "B"

41 34,27 225 Patricia Castillo Cano F VETERANO "A"

42 34,28 68 Thomas Parkinson M VETERANO "A"

43 34,53 231 Rosa Maria Melendo Sanz F VETERANO "B"

44 34,53 65 Hector Jose Gonzalez Blasco M VETERANO "A"

45 34,60 205 ALBA GARCIA SANZ F SENIOR

46 35,60 81 Julian San Juan Pérez M VETERANO "B"

47 35,16 233 Dominica Ortega Miranda F VETERANO "B"

48 37,22 230 Isabel Lafuente F VETERANO "B"

49 37,23 91 Jorge Ruiz De Diego M VETERANO "B"

50 40,20 89 alejandro Barranco cascante M VETERANO "B"

DQ  RT 55.10 90 German Molina Romero M VETERANO "B"
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XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  -----

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 21,54 3 Joaquin Martinez Buberos

2 23,11 2 Daniel Cantero Lozano

3 24,41 6 Javier Soriano Ruiz 

4 26,02 7 Javier Pazos Calvo

5 26,44 8 Álvaro Vera Asensio

6 27,14 5 José María Amo Romo

7 30,59 10 José Antonio Pacheco Almarza

8 31,17 11 Javier Molina Romera

9 31,51 9 Javier Amo Romo

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 29,08 201 Begoña Peña Aylagas

2 31,28 204 Sara Recio La Orden

3 32,59 202 Arianne Márquez Perez

4 34,60 205 ALBA GARCIA SANZ

SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR FEMENINO



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  -----

--

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 22,47 53 Josue Pardo Perez

2 22,48 52 Cesar Giaquinta Miech

3 23,45 58 Roberto Lázaro Cacho

4 24,11 50 Raul Fernández Pelarda

5 24,45 61 JAVIER CABALLERO

6 24,50 55 Óscar Mozas Perez

7 25,24 51 Norberto Moreno Martín

8 25,32 64 Roberto Gómez Sánchez

9 26,04 54 Sergio Nunez Aragonés 

10 26,47 60 Javier Rodenas Pipo

11 27,21 57 César Pescador Vallejo

12 29,04 70 Ioan Sorin Calin

13 29,27 59 Javier Alcalde  Lopez

14 30,11 66 Marcos García Hernández

15 30,19 62 Rubén Barcos 

16 32,04 56 Raul Arribas Perez

17 32,42 69 Sergio Blasco Fernández 

18 32,57 63 Carlos Sanz Blanco

19 34,28 68 Thomas Parkinson

20 34,53 65 Hector Jose Gonzalez Blasco

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 34,27 225 Patricia Castillo Cano 

VETERANO  - A   - MASCULINO

VETERANO  A    - FEMENINO



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  -----

--

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 23,33 83 Miguel Angel Romera Santa Barbara

2 23,50 84 Eduardo Esteban Muñecas

3 25,54 80 Antonio Martin Alcubilla

4 27,35 82 Isaias Vargas  Ramos

5 29,09 88 PEDRO PEÑA

6 29,49 87 Rafael Martinez Lopez 

7 30,36 85 Raul Corredor Marina

8 33,01 86 jose manuel garcia esteras

9 35,60 81 Julian San Juan Pérez

10 37,23 91 Jorge Ruiz De Diego

11 40,20 89 alejandro Barranco cascante

DQ  RT 55.10 90 German Molina Romero

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 30,07 232 M Carmen Garcia Gomez

2 32,09 234 Rosa María Carnicero De Vera

3 34,53 231 Rosa Maria Melendo Sanz

4 35,16 233 Dominica Ortega Miranda

5 37,22 230 Isabel Lafuente

VETERANO   - B          MASCULINO

VETERANO   - B        FEMENINO



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  ------

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 7,06 305 Roberto Bayo M INFANTIL

2 7,07 303 Dario Jimenez Martinez M INFANTIL

3 7,11 308 alexis Márquez Perez M CADETE

4 7,19 302 Héctor Castro Corte M INFANTIL

5 7,24 354 Elisabeth Giaquinta Hernando F CADETE

6 7,25 304 Rafael Pardo Hernando M INFANTIL

7 7,28 310 MARIO De Gracia De Francisco M CADETE

8 7,50 352 CLARA De Gracia De Francisco F INFANTIL

9 7,58 301 Simón Valero Plaza M INFANTIL

10 8,07 355 Ángela García Lafuente F CADETE

11 8,10 350 Julia Llorente Hidalgo F INFANTIL

12 8,17 353 Aitana Soria Llorente F CADETE

13 8,18 356 Monica Romera Carrasco F CADETE

GENERAL   - 2 KM

1 / 1------



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  ------

-

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 3,28 406 Ángel Viera Moraga M BENJAMIN

2 3,28 404 Adrián Soriano Ramos M BENJAMIN

3 3,33 418 jorge fernandez M ALEVIN

4 3,38 422 miguel Llorente Hidalgo M ALEVIN

5 3,40 425 carlos herrero hernandez M ALEVIN

6 3,41 426 pablo caballero M ALEVIN

7 3,42 405 mario miguel M BENJAMIN

8 3,43 419 luis recio M ALEVIN

9 3,51 412 Manuel Ortega Velasco M BENJAMIN

10 3,51 427 Álvaro García Lafuente M ALEVIN

11 3,55 409 jorge escolar hernandez M BENJAMIN

12 3,59 423 Alberto Pascual Ruiz M ALEVIN

13 4,04 416 Lucas Jimeno Hernandez M BENJAMIN

14 4,06 430 ENEKO MAYO M ALEVIN

15 4,07 402 Mateo Pascual Corredera M BENJAMIN

16 4,16 420 thiago salazar M ALEVIN

17 4,17 429 Ioan Sorin Calin M ALEVIN

18 4,21 431 SUM ROMERA M ALEVIN

19 4,31 403 Roman De Pablo Crespo M BENJAMIN

20 4,31 411 Eduardo Barranco Quesada M BENJAMIN

21 4,32 401 david Arribas Perez M BENJAMIN

22 4,48 424 Mario Viera Moraga M ALEVIN

23 4,49 415 Pablo Nunez Cuñado M BENJAMIN

24 5,13 432 KIMI ROMERA M BENJAMIN

25 5,14 407 Martin Garcia M BENJAMIN

DNF 417 EDGAR MAYO M BENJAMIN

GENERAL   - 1 KM  MASCULINO

1 / 1------



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  ------

-

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 3,53 457 Martina Soria Llorente F ALEVIN

2 4,07 459 Irene Gómez alcon F ALEVIN

3 4,13 453 alma Gómez alcon F BENJAMIN

4 4,19 460 Lucia Ayuso Fernandez-velilla F ALEVIN

5 4,38 458 Yaiza Castro Corte F ALEVIN

6 4,51 465 AROA ALCOCEBA F ALEVIN

7 5,07 451 Lara Sanz F BENJAMIN

8 5,08 463 AROA Santa Barbara Iglesias F ALEVIN

9 5,10 455 Lucia Sancho Martínez F BENJAMIN

10 5,26 410 Antía Rábago Baranda F BENJAMIN

11 5,34 467 ELENA ORMAZABAL F ALEVIN

12 5,49 456 IRINA RENTEA F BENJAMIN

13 5,52 466 ADIANA PEREZ F ALEVIN

14 5,56 468 LUCIA SANTA Barbara F ALEVIN

15 6,24 452 Nayra Domínguez Morales F BENJAMIN

GENERAL   - 1 KM  FEMENINO

1 / 1------



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  -----

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,33 418 jorge fernandez

2 3,38 422 miguel Llorente Hidalgo

3 3,40 425 carlos herrero hernandez

4 3,41 426 pablo caballero 

5 3,43 419 luis recio

6 3,51 427 Álvaro García Lafuente 

7 3,59 423 Alberto Pascual Ruiz

8 4,06 430 ENEKO MAYO

9 4,16 420 thiago salazar

10 4,17 429 Ioan Sorin Calin

11 4,21 431 SUM ROMERA

12 4,48 424 Mario Viera Moraga 

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,53 457 Martina Soria Llorente

2 4,07 459 Irene Gómez alcon

3 4,19 460 Lucia Ayuso Fernandez-velilla

4 4,38 458 Yaiza Castro Corte 

5 4,51 465 AROA ALCOCEBA

6 5,08 463 AROA Santa Barbara Iglesias

7 5,34 467 ELENA ORMAZABAL

8 5,52 466 ADIANA PEREZ

9 5,56 468 LUCIA SANTA Barbara 

ALEVIN MASCULINO

ALEVIN FEMENINO

1/1-----



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  -----

--

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,06 305 Roberto Bayo

2 7,07 303 Dario Jimenez Martinez

3 7,19 302 Héctor Castro Corte 

4 7,25 304 Rafael Pardo Hernando

5 7,58 301 Simón Valero Plaza

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,50 352 CLARA De Gracia De Francisco

2 8,10 350 Julia Llorente Hidalgo

INFANTIL MASCULINO

INFANTIL FEMENINO



XXII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

18 de septiembre de 2022  -----

---

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,11 308 alexis Márquez Perez

2 7,28 310 MARIO De Gracia De Francisco

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 7,24 354 Elisabeth Giaquinta Hernando

2 8,07 355 Ángela García Lafuente 

3 8,17 353 Aitana Soria Llorente

4 8,18 356 Monica Romera Carrasco

CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE FEMENINO



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  -----

-

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 3,28 406 Ángel Viera Moraga

2 3,28 404 Adrián Soriano Ramos

3 3,42 405 mario miguel

4 3,51 412 Manuel Ortega Velasco

5 3,55 409 jorge escolar hernandez

6 4,04 416 Lucas Jimeno Hernandez

7 4,07 402 Mateo Pascual Corredera

8 4,31 403 Roman De Pablo Crespo

9 4,31 411 Eduardo Barranco Quesada

10 4,32 401 david Arribas Perez

11 4,49 415 Pablo Nunez Cuñado

12 5,13 432 KIMI ROMERA

13 5,14 407 Martin Garcia

DNF 417 EDGAR MAYO

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,13 453 alma Gómez alcon

2 5,07 451 Lara Sanz

3 5,10 455 Lucia Sancho Martínez 

4 5,26 410 Antía Rábago Baranda

5 5,49 456 IRINA RENTEA

6 6,24 452 Nayra Domínguez Morales 

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

BENJAMIN FEMENINO



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  ------

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

1 1,06 502 gianluca salazar M

2 1,08 523 Pablo Aragonés Lafuente M

3 1,09 512 juan caballero alonso M

4 1,11 524 MARTIN PRIETO M

5 1,12 504 axel alejandre M

6 1,14 534 DIEGO ANTON M

7 1,14 511 mateo agudo jaquez M

8 1,18 509 alex Pazos Calvo M

9 1,18 537 YAGO ALCOCEBA M

10 1,22 506 Mario Ayuso Gonzalo M

11 1,23 533 Gabriel Corredera Hernando M

12 1,23 525 Carlos Pérez Martínez M

13 1,24 522 Noel Nunez Cuñado M

14 1,28 535 IZAN CALVO M

15 1,30 521 Manuel Llorente Fernandez M

16 1,32 517 Alonso Llorente Lopez M

17 1,37 536 ALAN ALCOCEBA M

18 1,40 513 ismael gilete clemente M

19 1,47 505 Ander Pacheco Alejandre M

20 1,47 538 NACHO CUBERO M

21 1,50 529 Lucas Aldea Chico M

22 1,51 528 Javier Rodenas Pipo M

23 1,57 530 Marcos Ciria Gonzalez M

24 2,02 508 luca Pazos Calvo M

25 2,10 518 César Nunez Cuñado M

26 2,19 515 hugo de la torre monzalve M

27 2,19 516 david herrero hernandez M

28 2,25 514 thiago de la torre monzalve M

29 2,29 503 gael salazar M

30 2,32 527 Iván Sancho Martínez M

31 2,14 531 Marcos Pérez Martínez M

DNF 510 oliver caballero alonso M

PEQUES  MASCULINO

1 / 1------



XXIII  CARRERA POPULAR
GOLMAYO

17 de septiembre de 2023  ------

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

1 1,14 562 naira gilete clemente F

2 1,15 557 Sofia Blanco F

3 1,19 568 Silvia Callejo Perez F

4 1,24 563 blanca olmo navasqués F

5 1,28 551 Irene Soriano Ramos F

6 1,28 555 Sara Pascual Martínez F

7 1,31 574 Valeria Jimeno Hernandez F

8 1,34 564 Ainara Ocampo Losada F

9 1,35 552 sofia alcalde F

10 1,39 553 vega garcia F

11 1,41 558 Irina Cristina Oncsa F

12 1,42 570 Daniela Alcalde  Recio F

13 1,44 556 naia miguel F

14 1,50 561 daniela Garcia F

15 1,52 554 Irene garcia F

16 1,55 559 Naray Domínguez Morales F

17 2,08 569 Alba Martínez De Miguel F

18 2,15 567 Nerea Callejo Perez F

19 2,30 566 Neila De Gracia Pacheco F

20 2,30 571 VALENTINA NADAL F

21 2,30 560 Neila De Gracia Pacheco F

PEQUES   FEMENINO

1 / 1------


